FFICIAL COP CONTESSA GREEN/CHICAGO FINANCIAL 520 WEST ERIE, SUITE 240 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610 Doc#: 0330735199 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/03/2003 10:32 AM Pg: 1 of 3 and When Recorded Mail To CHICAGO FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 520 WEST ERIE, SUITE 240 CHI CAGO ILLINOIS 60610 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE Orporation Assignment of Real Estate Mortgage LOAN NO.: 614273761 FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK, FA 75 NORTH FAIRWAY DRIVE, VEPNON HILLS, ILLINOIS 60061 all the rights, title and interest of ur dersigned in and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage dated OCTOBER 2, 2003 executed by CHRISTOPHER O'CONNEL!, AN UNMARRIED PERSON to CHICAGO FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. a corporation organized under the laws of THE STATE 0: ILLINOIS and whose principal place of business is 520 WEST ERIE, SUITE 240 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610 and recorded in Book/Volume No. , as Document No. described hereinafter as follows: Courty Records, State of ILLINOIS (See Reverse for Legal Description) Commonly known as 1479 N. LARRABEE STREET UNIT A, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610 TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortga Ø STATE OF ILLINOIS **COUNTY OF** OCTOBER 7, 2003 (Date of Execution) me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared TORI GREEN known to me to be the CLOSING MANAGER

known to me to be

Notary Public

My Comprission Expires

of the corporation herein which executed the within instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation: that said instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that he/sae acknowledges said instrument to

be the free act and deed of said corporation.

rted to, the money due and to become due thereon with interestigage.
CHICAGO FINANCIAL SEFVICES, INC.
De Treen
By: TORI GREEN
Its: CLOSING MANAGER
By:
Its;
Witness:
}
OFFICIAL SEAL
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12-20-06
(THIS AREA FOR OFFICIAL NOTARIAL SEAL)

Rev. 03/15/02

0330735199 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

614273761

RIDER - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION



17-04-121-088-1046

UNOFFICIAL COPY



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

ORDER NUMBER: 1401 008173238 NA

STREET ADDRESS: 1248 W. FULLERTON AVENUE, UNIT 1A CITY: CHICAGO

COUNTY: COOK

TAX NUMBER: 14-29-323-024-1001

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

UNIT 1A IN SURREY COURT CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON PLAT OF SURVEY OF THE

LOTS 43, 44, 45 AND 46 IN THOMAS GOODE'S SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF BLOCK 43 IN SHIFFIELD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO (LYING EAST OF THE RIGHT OF WAY OF CHICAGO AND EVANSTON RAILROAD COMPANY) IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, PANCE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHIC' PLAT OF SURVEY IS ATTTACHED AS EXHIBIT 'D' TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM MADE BY SURREY COURT VENTURE PARTNERSHIP, AN ILLINOIS GENERAL PARTNERSHIP, AND RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF RECORDER OF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS DOCUMENT NUTBER 25799181, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED LEMEN. PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMPON FLEMENTS, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

LEGALD

DC

10/06/03